
NPC Legends Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

Feb 1, 2014

Las Vegas, Nevada

Masters Men 40+
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203 Tim Harvey OLH 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 203
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Pacific USA

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

August 17, 2013

San Diego, California

Novice Light up to 176 ¼
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204 Mace Oropeza OLW 2 2 3 2 1 3 3 12 2 204

206 Derrick Chandler 0 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 20 4 206

208 Johnathon Avila OMW 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 1 208

209 Darwin Buckner OLW 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 14 3 209

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Legends Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

Feb 1, 2014

Las Vegas, Nevada

Novice Hvy over 176 ¼
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147 John Rivera MP45A 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 147

211 James Napp OLH 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 10 2 211

213 Travis Williams OLH 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 213

214 Marvin Calderon OHW 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6 214

215 Stephen Young OHW 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5 1 215

216 Frank Mejia OLH 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 216

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Legends Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

Feb 1, 2014

Las Vegas, Nevada

Open Light up to 165 ¼ 
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204 Mace Oropeza NLW 4 3 2 2 2 4 2 13 2 204

205 Arestituto Guico 0 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 205

207 Eric Guzman 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 207

208 Johnathon Avila NLW 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 208

209 Darwin Buckner NLW 2 4 4 4 4 2 4 18 4 209

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Legends Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

Feb 1, 2014

Las Vegas, Nevada

Open Middle over 165 ¼ to 176 ¼
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186 Anthony Tamburo MPD 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 186

210 Brock Bentson 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 210

212 Kyle Cowger 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 212

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Legends Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

Feb 1, 2014

Las Vegas, Nevada

Open Lt Hvy over 176 ¼ to 198 ¼
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203 Tim Harvey MM 3 1 2 2 2 3 2 11 2 203

211 James Napp NHW 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 211

213 Travis Williams NHW 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 14 3 213

216 Frank Mejia NHW 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 216

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Legends Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

Feb 1, 2014

Las Vegas, Nevada

Open Hvy over 198 ¼
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214 Marvin Calderon NHW 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 214

215 Stephen Young NHW 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 10 2 215

217 David Bourlet 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5 1 217

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Legends Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

Feb 1, 2014

Las Vegas, Nevada

Novice Mens Overall
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208 Johnathon Avila Light Weight 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

215 Stephen Young Heavy Weight 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Legends Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

Feb 1, 2014

Las Vegas, Nevada

Open Mens Overall
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208 Johnathon Avila Light Weight 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 20 4

210 Brock Benston Middle Weight 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5 1

211 James Napp Light Heavy Weight 2 2 2 1 3 2 2 10 2

217 David Bourlet Heavy Weight 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 15 3
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________


